
Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 61 Prungraber, Karl Union Reichenthal/Sektion M4076 1 9:25 3 25:35 3 10:12 2 4 5 : 1 2 
2 55 Aumayr, Matthias TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM285 1 9:17 2 26:11 7 9:53 1 4 5 : 2 1 
3 71 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:14 1 26:11 7 11:16 6 4 6 : 4 1 
4 74 Kaufmann, Lukas IMMO united M2394 1 10:11 6 25:34 2 11:08 3 4 6 : 5 3 
5 67 Stumbauer, Gerhard TriPowerWimbergHausFr M4074 2 10:07 5 25:50 4 11:10 4 4 7 : 0 7 
6 53 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 2 10:20 7 26:00 6 11:12 5 4 7 : 3 2 
7 60 Stadler, Alexander SU Hirschbach - Mühl4tler M2396 2 10:29 10 25:32 1 11:39 12 4 7 : 4 0 
8 64 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:23 9 26:24 9 11:20 7 4 8 : 0 7 
9 69 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 3 10:34 11 25:56 5 11:55 13 4 8 : 2 5 

10 72 Tröls, Christoph TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM189 2 9:57 4 29:08 13 11:29 9 5 0 : 3 4 
11 73 Kralik, Johann S4FT M5066 1 10:50 12 28:53 11 11:32 10 5 1 : 1 5 
12 56 Hölzl, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team HM188 3 11:46 19 27:36 10 12:47 18 5 2 : 0 9 
13 68 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 3 10:21 8 30:37 15 11:24 8 5 2 : 2 2 
14 59 Elmecker, Stefan RLC Sterngartl/Hirtsteintro HM278 3 11:27 15 28:56 12 12:36 16 5 2 : 5 9 
15 66 Rathbauer, Joachim sv-gallneukirchen M5559 1 11:59 20 29:56 14 12:44 17 5 4 : 3 9 
16 76 Morvillo, Bianca RLC Sterngartl HW188 1 11:42 16 30:51 16 12:21 15 5 4 : 5 4 
17 63 Schiefermaier, Günther Team Zisser Enns M4073 4 11:19 14 32:16 20 11:35 11 5 5 : 1 0 
18 70 Reinegger, Magdalena W2399 1 11:18 13 32:05 19 11:57 14 5 5 : 2 0 
19 54 Wimberger , Johannes ARBÖ Freistadt M5065 2 11:44 17 31:40 17 13:29 22 5 6 : 5 3 
20 65 Dorfner, Monika SIG Harreither HW279 1 12:00 21 32:24 21 13:09 19 5 7 : 3 3 
21 62 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl M6053 1 13:10 25 31:58 18 13:28 21 5 8 : 3 6 
22 52 Tuschek, Michael ALC Wels HM285 4 11:45 18 34:09 23 13:36 23 5 9 : 3 0 
23 75 Starzer, Thomas Union Reichenthal/Sektion M5562 2 12:51 23 33:32 22 13:19 20 5 9 : 4 2 
24 58 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 2 12:59 24 36:36 24 14:35 25 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 
24 50 Watzl, Michael HM286 5 12:13 22 37:28 25 14:29 24 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 61 Prungraber, Karl Union Reichenthal/Sektion M4076 1 9:25 3 25:35 3 10:12 2 4 5 : 1 2 
2 55 Aumayr, Matthias TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM285 1 9:17 2 26:11 7 9:53 1 4 5 : 2 1 
3 71 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:14 1 26:11 7 11:16 6 4 6 : 4 1 
4 74 Kaufmann, Lukas IMMO united M2394 1 10:11 6 25:34 2 11:08 3 4 6 : 5 3 
5 67 Stumbauer, Gerhard TriPowerWimbergHausFr M4074 2 10:07 5 25:50 4 11:10 4 4 7 : 0 7 
6 53 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 2 10:20 7 26:00 6 11:12 5 4 7 : 3 2 
7 60 Stadler, Alexander SU Hirschbach - Mühl4tler M2396 2 10:29 10 25:32 1 11:39 12 4 7 : 4 0 
8 64 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:23 9 26:24 9 11:20 7 4 8 : 0 7 
9 69 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 3 10:34 11 25:56 5 11:55 13 4 8 : 2 5 

10 72 Tröls, Christoph TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM189 2 9:57 4 29:08 13 11:29 9 5 0 : 3 4 
11 73 Kralik, Johann S4FT M5066 1 10:50 12 28:53 11 11:32 10 5 1 : 1 5 
12 56 Hölzl, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team HM188 3 11:46 17 27:36 10 12:47 16 5 2 : 0 9 
13 68 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 3 10:21 8 30:37 15 11:24 8 5 2 : 2 2 
14 59 Elmecker, Stefan RLC Sterngartl/Hirtsteintro HM278 3 11:27 14 28:56 12 12:36 14 5 2 : 5 9 
15 66 Rathbauer, Joachim sv-gallneukirchen M5559 1 11:59 18 29:56 14 12:44 15 5 4 : 3 9 
16 63 Schiefermaier, Günther Team Zisser Enns M4073 4 11:19 13 32:16 18 11:35 11 5 5 : 1 0 
17 54 Wimberger , Johannes ARBÖ Freistadt M5065 2 11:44 15 31:40 16 13:29 19 5 6 : 5 3 
18 62 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl M6053 1 13:10 22 31:58 17 13:28 18 5 8 : 3 6 
19 52 Tuschek, Michael ALC Wels HM285 4 11:45 16 34:09 20 13:36 20 5 9 : 3 0 
20 75 Starzer, Thomas Union Reichenthal/Sektion M5562 2 12:51 20 33:32 19 13:19 17 5 9 : 4 2 
21 58 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 2 12:59 21 36:36 21 14:35 22 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 
21 50 Watzl, Michael HM286 5 12:13 19 37:28 22 14:29 21 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 
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Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 76 Morvillo, Bianca RLC Sterngartl HW188 1 11:42 2 30:51 1 12:21 2 5 4 : 5 4 
2 70 Reinegger, Magdalena W2399 1 11:18 1 32:05 2 11:57 1 5 5 : 2 0 
3 65 Dorfner, Monika SIG Harreither HW279 1 12:00 3 32:24 3 13:09 3 5 7 : 3 3 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M Unter 23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 74 Kaufmann, Lukas IMMO united M2394 1 10:11 1 25:34 2 11:08 1 4 6 : 5 3 
2 60 Stadler, Alexander SU Hirschbach - Mühl4tler M2396 2 10:29 2 25:32 1 11:39 2 4 7 : 4 0 
3 69 Kampelmüller, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team M2397 3 10:34 3 25:56 3 11:55 3 4 8 : 2 5 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W Unter 23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 70 Reinegger, Magdalena W2399 1 11:18 1 32:05 1 11:57 1 5 5 : 2 0 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse M1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 71 Kreindl, Oliver TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM192 1 9:14 1 26:11 1 11:16 1 4 6 : 4 1 
2 72 Tröls, Christoph TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM189 2 9:57 2 29:08 3 11:29 2 5 0 : 3 4 
3 56 Hölzl, Michael Mühl4tler Bike Team HM188 3 11:46 3 27:36 2 12:47 3 5 2 : 0 9 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse W1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 76 Morvillo, Bianca RLC Sterngartl HW188 1 11:42 1 30:51 1 12:21 1 5 4 : 5 4 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptlkasse M2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 55 Aumayr, Matthias TriPowerWimbergerHaus HM285 1 9:17 1 26:11 2 9:53 1 4 5 : 2 1 
2 53 Eibensteiner, Arnold Union RLC Sterngartl HM285 2 10:20 2 26:00 1 11:12 2 4 7 : 3 2 
3 59 Elmecker, Stefan RLC Sterngartl/Hirtsteintro HM278 3 11:27 3 28:56 3 12:36 3 5 2 : 5 9 
4 52 Tuschek, Michael ALC Wels HM285 4 11:45 4 34:09 4 13:36 4 5 9 : 3 0 
5 50 Watzl, Michael HM286 5 12:13 5 37:28 5 14:29 5 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 
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Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptlkasse W2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 65 Dorfner, Monika SIG Harreither HW279 1 12:00 1 32:24 1 13:09 1 5 7 : 3 3 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 61 Prungraber, Karl Union Reichenthal/Sektion M4076 1 9:25 1 25:35 1 10:12 1 4 5 : 1 2 
2 67 Stumbauer, Gerhard TriPowerWimbergHausFr M4074 2 10:07 2 25:50 2 11:10 2 4 7 : 0 7 
3 68 Scherb, Hannes TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4074 3 10:21 3 30:37 3 11:24 3 5 2 : 2 2 
4 63 Schiefermaier, Günther Team Zisser Enns M4073 4 11:19 4 32:16 4 11:35 4 5 5 : 1 0 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 64 Kellerer, Helmut TriPowerWimbergerHaus M4570 1 10:23 1 26:24 1 11:20 1 4 8 : 0 7 
2 58 Fischerlehner, Mario Union Waldburg M4571 2 12:59 2 36:36 2 14:35 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 73 Kralik, Johann S4FT M5066 1 10:50 1 28:53 1 11:32 1 5 1 : 1 5 
2 54 Wimberger , Johannes ARBÖ Freistadt M5065 2 11:44 2 31:40 2 13:29 2 5 6 : 5 3 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 66 Rathbauer, Joachim sv-gallneukirchen M5559 1 11:59 1 29:56 1 12:44 1 5 4 : 3 9 
2 75 Starzer, Thomas Union Reichenthal/Sektion M5562 2 12:51 2 33:32 2 13:19 2 5 9 : 4 2 

Technosert Hauptduahtlon  am  10.09.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Master M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 62 Eibensteiner, Reinhold Union RLC Sterngartl M6053 1 13:10 1 31:58 1 13:28 1 5 8 : 3 6 
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